Futura Self-closing
33
FULL EXTENSION RUNNER FOR 13 mm (1/2”) TO 16 mm (5/8”) DRAWER MATERIAL.
Product features: ANSI - Grade 1
- 	 Load capacity: 100 lbs static/75 lbs dynamic.
-	 Self-closing device on drawer.
-	 Adjustable clips allow for easy drawer insertion and removal.
-	 Finish: bright zinc-plated.

os
 lo
s
m
od
el
os
 F
ut
ur
a
	       FUTURA	      DRAWER LENGTH      RUNNER LENGTH	   METAL SOCKET            PLASTIC SOCKET          METAL/PLASTIC
	    Part Number	                (LC)	          (LN)				      SOCKET
	        Código	      LONGITUD CAJÓN        LONGITUD GUÍA	      ADAPTADOR 	     ADAPTADOR	        ADAPTADOR
	       FUTURA	                (LC)	          (LN)	       METÁLICO	      PLÁSTICO	 METÁLICO/PLÁSTICO
	  A755/229 CP6	           229 mm (9”)	         263 mm		  266 mm (10-3/4”)        282 mm (11-11/32”)
	  A755/305 CP6	           305 mm (12”)	         315 mm	 326 mm (12-13/16”)	 330 mm (13”)              365 mm (14-3/8”)
	  A755/381 CP6	           381 mm (15”)	         391 mm	 403 mm (15-7/8”)	 407 mm (16”)              442 mm (17-7/16”)
	  A755/457 CP6	           457 mm (18”)	         467 mm	 479 mm (18-7/8”)	 483 mm (19”)              518 mm (20-3/8”)
	  A755/533 CP6	           533 mm (21”)	         543 mm	 555 mm (21-7/8”)	 559 mm (22-3/4”)        594 mm (23-3/8”)
4 mm
Retroceso Longitud guíaRunner length
M
u